2019 NYS 4-H
Livestock Judging
Contest Results

Top 10 Non-reasons
class rank out of 21

1Harper Smith

2 Sarah Wilson

3 Amelia Hintz-Strub
4 Kyra Pence

5 Ryder Smith

6 Noah Britton

7 Ella Underberg

8 Jeffrey Wilson

9 Kamryn Harper
10 Ashlynn Hackett
11 Robert Nadjadi

Cattauraugus
Allegany

Erie
Cattauraugus
Cattauraugus
Oneida
Chautauqua
Allegany
Chautauqua
Wyoming
Steuben

Top 5 Non-reasons Teams

1 Cattauraugus, 1169

2 Allegany, 1058

3 Chautauqua/Steuben, 1011

4 Tioga, 998

5 Chaut/Wyoming/Erie, 863

323
305
299
296*
296*
289
285
282
281
279
269



2019 NYS 4-H Livestock
Judging Contest Results

Top 10 Reasons class
rank out of 23

1 John Stierly Steuben 448
2 Julia Uhrinek Erie 433
3 Rachael Harper Chautauqua 423
4 Shea Masse Niagara 421
5 Sara Stierly Steuben 419
6 Aubrey Gerhardt Erie 411
7 Kaitlyn Broughton Wyoming 409
8 Corinne Covert Chautauqua 407
9 Lilly Underberg Chautauqua 402*
10 Rosie Hines Tioga 402*
11 Maddie Swan Steuben 399

Top 5 Reasons Teams Rank — corrected
1. Steuben/Chautauqua 1639
2. Erie/Ontario 1613
3. Wyoming 1531
4. Niagara 1206
5. Steuben/Tioga 1158



